
Berks County Swimming Association
2024 UNOFFICIAL CALENDAR

DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME

Monday April 29 General Membership Meeting 7:00pm

Monday June 10 Coaches' Meeting 7:00pm

Friday June 14 Rosters Due 6:00pm

Saturday June 15 <====----- NEW!!!!       --=> AGE GROUP CUT-OFF <=--

Monday June 17 Dual Meets WEEK 1 6:00pm

Tuesday June 18 Diving Meet WEEK 1 5:00pm

Saturday June 22 GREEN VALLEY ODD AGE Green Valley

Sunday June 23 Fleetwood/Topton Invite Fleetwood

Sunday June 23 LAC Invitational (To Discuss at Meeting)

Monday June 24 Dual Meets WEEK 2 6:00pm

Tuesday June 25 Diving Meet WEEK 2 5:00pm

Sunday June 29 Antietam 10 Under Meet Antietam

Sunday June 30 [OPEN]

Monday July 1 Dual Meets WEEK 3 6:00pm

Tuesday July 2 Diving Meet WEEK 3 5:00pm

Saturday July 6 Wyomissing Invite Wyomissing

Sunday July 7 [OPEN]

Monday July 8 Dual Meets WEEK 4 6:00pm

Tuesday July 9 Diving Meet WEEK 4 5:00pm

Saturday July 13 Wilshire Invite Wilshire

Sunday July 14 [OPEN]

Monday July 15 Dual Meets WEEK 5 6:00pm

Tuesday July 16 Diving Meet WEEK 5 5:00pm

Friday July 19 Shillingtion Invite Shillington

Saturday July 20 Shillingtion Invite Shillington

Sunday July 21 Ken Grill 10 under Ken Grill

Monday July 22 Dual Meets WEEK 6 if Needed 6:00pm

Tuesday July 23 Diving Meet Make-Up if Needed 5:00pm

Tuesday July 23 CHAMPIONSHIP ENTRIES DUE 6:00 PM

Friday July 26 Silver SWIMMING Championship Ken Grill 4:00pm

Saturday July 27 County DIVING Championship Green Valley 8:30am

Saturday July 27 County SWIMMING Championship Green Valley 3:00pm

Sunday July 28 County DIVING Championship Green Valley 8:30am

Sunday July 28 County SWIMMING Championship Green Valley 3:00pm


